Galewstorn Falored

Meet Location:

5600 Seawall Blvd
Galveston, TX 77551

Galveston Convention Center

Free Parking in Underground Garage at Convention Center

Please be at the venue 15 minutes prior to Open Stretch.

January 12, 2024
Session 3 — Level 8
4:15 pm
4:25 pm
4:35 pm
4:40 pm
8:00 pm

January 13, 2024
Session 4 — Level 9
8:00 am
8:10 am
8:20 am
8:25am
11:30 am

Session 5 — Level 10 Jr
12:00 pm
12:10 pm
12:20 pm
12:25 pm
4:00 pm

Open Stretch
Coaches' Meeting
Line Up
Competition Begins
Awards

Open Stretch
Coaches' Meeting
Line Up
Competition Begins
Awards

Open Stretch
Coaches' Meeting
Line Up
Competition Begins
Awards

Jaden, Joseph, Ashton, Gage

Dev, Grayson

Carter, Brycen

Session 6 — Level 10 Sr, Sr Elite Winter Cup Qualifier, & GymACT Team Competition

4:45 pm
4:55 pm
5:05 pm
5:10 pm
8:30 pm

Open Stretch
Coaches' Meeting
Line Up
Competition Begins
Awards

Micheal, Kaleb

Hunter/Arizona State Men’s Gymnastics,
lan Gunther, Colin Van Wicklen, Dallas
Hale




