

Meet Location: Galveston Convention Center 5600 Seawall Blvd Galveston, TX 77551

Free Parking in Underground Garage at Convention Center

Please be at the venue 15 minutes prior to Open Stretch.

January 12, 2024

•	
Session 3 – Level 8	
4:15 pm	Open Stretch
4:25 pm	Coaches' Meeting
4:35 pm	Line Up
4:40 pm	Competition Begins
8:00 pm	Awards

Jaden, Joseph, Ashton, Gage

January 13, 2024

<u>Session 4 – Level 9</u>	
8:00 am	Open Stretch
8:10 am	Coaches' Meeting
8:20 am	Line Up
8:25 am	Competition Begins
11:30 am	Awards

Session 5 – Level 10 Jr

12:00 pm	Open Stretch
12:10 pm	Coaches' Meeting
12:20 pm	Line Up
12:25 pm	Competition Begins
4:00 pm	Awards

Dev, Grayson

Carter, Brycen

Session 6 – Level 10 Sr, Sr Elite Winter Cup Qualifier, & GymACT Team Competition

4:45 pm	Open Stretch	
4:55 pm	Coaches' Meeting	Micheal, Kaleb
5:05 pm	Line Up	
5:10 pm	Competition Begins	Hunter/Arizona State Men's Gymnastics, Ian Gunther, Colin Van Wicklen, Dallas
8:30 pm	Awards	
		Hale